
Thursday, January 22  - Period 1 Evaluation Friday, January 23 - Period 2 Evaluation Tuesday, January 27 - Period 5 Evaluation Wednesday, January 28 - Period 4 Evaluation
Course Room Task Length (Hrs) Course Room Task Length (Hrs) Course Room Task Length (Hrs) Course Room Task Length (Hrs)

ADA1O1 N/A NO EXAM N/A ADA2O1 N/A NO EXAM N/A ADA1O1 N/A NO EXAM N/A ADA4M1-01 1007 Interviews
Individual Time 

Slots

AMU2O1-01 1051
Performance 

Exam 
Individual Time 

Slots AMU3M1-01 1051
Performance 

Exam 
Individual Time 

Slots AMV1234JJ1 1051 Performance Exam Individual Time Slots AMU1O1-02 1051
Performance 

Exam 
Individual Time 

Slots

AVI1O1-02 N/A NO EXAM N/A AVI4M1-02 2046 Exam 2 AVI4M1-01 2048 Exam 2 AMU1O1-03 1056
Performance 

Exam 
Individual Time 

Slots

AWD4M1-01 2046
Portfolio 
Interview

Individual Time 
Slots BEM1O1-02 Port. 7 Exam 1.5 BAF3M1-02 3013 Exam 1.5 AVIWM3MOJ1 2046 Exam 1.5

BAF3M1-03 3013 Exam 2 BMI3C1-01 3013 Exam 2 BDI3C1-01 3014 Exam 2 AWQ34MJJJ1 N/A NO EXAM N/A

BEP2O1-02 3012 Exam 1.5 CGC1W1-06 2038 Exam 1.5 BEP2O1-01 3012 Exam 1.5 BAF3M1-01 3013 Exam 2

CGC1W1-07 2040 Exam 1.5 CGC1W1-08 2004 Exam 1.5 BOH4M1-03 2043 Exam 2 BAT4M1-01 3014 Exam 2

CGC1W15JJ1 2038 Exam 1.5 CGC1W1-09 2040 Exam 1.5 CGC1W1-02 2040 Exam 1.5 BBB4M1-01 3012 Exam 2

CHC2D1-10 2035
Exam: Case 

Study 1.5 CHC2D1-02 2004 Exam 1.5 CHC2D1-03 2004 Exam 1.5 BOH4M1-02 Port. 7 Exam 2

CHC2P1-01 2005
Exam: Case 

Study 1.5 CHV2O1-05 N/A NO EXAM N/A CHC2D1-06 2004 Exam 1.5 CGC1W1-10 2038 Exam 1.5

CHV2O1-02 N/A NO EXAM N/A CHW3M1-01 2035
Exam: Case 

Study 2 CHV2O1-04 N/A NO EXAM N/A CGC1WE-01 2040 Exam 1.5

CIA4U1-01 Port. 6 Exam 2 CLU3M1-02 2041 Exam 2 COP34OJJJ2 N/A NO EXAM N/A CGC1WE-02 2048 Exam 1.5

CLN4CUJJJ1 2041 Exam 2 COP34OJJJ1 N/A NO EXAM N/A ENG2D1-02 2020 Exam 1.5 CHC2D1-05 2004
Exam: Case 

Study 1.5

COP34OJJJ1
N/A NO EXAM N/A ENG2D1-06 Port. 5 Exam 1.5 ENG2D1-04 2012 Exam 1.5 CHC2D15JJ1 2035

Exam: Case 
Study 1.5

ENG2D1-05 Port. 5 Exam 1.5 ENG2D1-10 2002 Exam 1.5 ENG4U1-09 2019 Exam 2 CHV2O1-06 N/A NO EXAM N/A

ENG4U1-05 2002 Exam 2 ENG4U1-03 2012 Exam 2 ENL1W1-03 2017 Exam 1.5 CHY4CUJJJ1 2004 Exam 2

ENG4U1-06 2012 Exam 2 ENG4U1-07 2020 Exam 2 ENL1W1-08 2035 Exam 1.5 CLN4CUJJJ3 2041 Exam 2

ENL1W1-12 2017 Exam 1.5 ENL1W1-07 2017 Exam 1.5 FSF1D1-08 2016 Exam 1.5 COP34OJJJ2 N/A NO EXAM N/A

ESLABOJJJ1 2004 Exam 1.5 ETS4U1-01 2018 In Person Task 2 FSF1D1-08 2014 Exam 1.5 ENG2D1-03 2013 Exam 1.5

ESLCO1-01 2018 Exam 1.5 FIF3U4-01 Port. 3 Exam 2 GLES-15 N/A NO EXAM N/A ENG2D1-11 2020 Exam 1.5

ESLDEOJJJ1 1043 Interviews
10 mins per 

student FIF4U4-02 2016 Exam 2.5 GLSE14JJJ1  N/A NO EXAM N/A ENG4U1-08 Port 10 Exam 2

FSF1D1-04 2016 Exam 1.5 FSF1D1-05 3014 Exam 1.5 HFA4CUJJJ2 1095
Written Exam (Online- Bring 

Charged Tech) 2 ENG4U1-12 2002 Exam 2

FSF2D1-01 2016 Exam 1.5 FSF1O1-01 2015 Exam 1.5 HFN2O1-04 1139 Reflection 1.5 ENL1W1-02 2017 Exam 1.5

FSF34UJJJ1 3014 Exam 2 GLEGLS N/A NO EXAM N/A HHG4M1-02 2013 Exam 2 FIF1D4-01 Port. 3 Exam 1.5

GLES1234J1 N/A NO EXAM N/A HFA4CUJJJ1 1095 Exam 2 ICS4U1-02 2039 Exam 2 FIF2D4-02 2016 Exam 1.5

HFC3M1-02 1139 Interview
25 minute 
intervals HFN2O1-03 1139

Exam/ 
Reflection 2 MCR3U1-02 3018 Exam 2 FSF1D1-01 2016 Exam 1.5

HFN2O1-06 1095 Reflection 1.5 HSP3CUJJJ4 2043 Exam 2 MCV4U1-03 2015 Exam 2.5 FSF1D1-07 2014 Exam 1.5hrs

HSP3CUJJJ1 2043 Exam 2 ICS3U1-01 2039 Exam 2 MDM4U1-01 3023 Exam 2.5 GLEGLS N/A NO EXAM N/A

ICD2O1-02 2039 Exam 2 IDC4UB-04 3014 Exam 2 MHF4U1-06 3017 Exam 2.5 HFC3M1-04 1095
Small group 

sharing 

25 minute 
timeslots  (9am-

12pm)

IDC4UB-01 3014 Exam 2 MCF3M1-01 3019 Exam 2 MPM2D1-08 3016 Exam 1.5 HFN2O1-01 1139 Exam/ Reflection 2

MBF3C1-01 Port. 2 Exam 2 MCR3U1-06 3021 Exam 2 MPM2D15JJ1 3015 Exam 1.5 HSB4U1-02 2042 Interviews
10 min. 

Scheduled

MCR3U1-07 3021 Exam 2 MCV4U1-10 3017 Exam 2.5 MTH1W1-04 3021 EQAO Exam 2 MCF3M1-02 Port. 11 Exam 2

MCV4U1-04 3017 Exam 2.5 MHF4U1-03 3016 Exam 2.5 MTH1W1-09 3019 EQAO Exam 2 MCR3U1-03 Port. 1 Exam 2

MHF4U1-01 3016 Exam 2.5 MHF4U1-07 3015 Exam 2.5 NBE3U1-05 2018 Exam 2 MCR3U1-04 3021 Exam 2

MHF4U1-05 3015 Exam 2.5 MPM2D1-10 3023 Exam 1.5 No Exam N/A NO EXAM N/A MCR3U1-12 Port. 12 Exam 2

MPM2D1-02 3023 Exam 1.5 MPM2D1-13 3016 Exam 1.5 PAD3O1-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A MDM4U1-03 3023 Exam 2.5

MTH1W1-03 3018 EQAO Exam 2 MTH1W1-08 3018 EQAO Exam 2
PAF2OF- No 
Exam N/A NO EXAM N/A MHF4U1-09 Port. 2 Exam 2.5



Thursday, January 22  - Period 1 Evaluation Friday, January 23 - Period 2 Evaluation Tuesday, January 27 - Period 5 Evaluation Wednesday, January 28 - Period 4 Evaluation
Course Room Task Length (Hrs) Course Room Task Length (Hrs) Course Room Task Length (Hrs) Course Room Task Length (Hrs)

MTH1W1-11 3040 EQAO Exam 2 NBE3OLC4 2042 Interviews
10 min. 

scheduled
PPL1OF No 
Exam N/A NO EXAM N/A MHF4U1-11 3017 Exam 2.5

NBE3U1-10 2042 Exam 2 NBE3U1-06 2013 Exam 2 PSK4U1-01 2002 Exam 2 MPM2D1-01 3015 Exam 1.5

NBE3U1-12 2020 Exam 2 PAF34O N/A NO EXAM N/A SBI3U1-01 3035 Exam 2 MPM2D1-05 3016 Exam 1.5

PAF2OM-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A PPL1O4-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A SBI4U1-02 3038 Exam 2.5 MTH1W1-10 3019 EQAO Exam 2

PLF4M1-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A PPL34OF N/A NO EXAM N/A SCH3U1-08 3027 Exam 2 MTH1W1-13 3018 EQAO Exam 2

PPL1OF-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A SBI4U1-01 3038 Exam 2 SCH4U1-03 3031 Exam 2.5 NBE3U1-09 2018 Exam 2

PPL1OM-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A SCH3U1-01 3027 Exam 2 SNC1W1-03 3039 Exam 1.5 NBE3U1-11 2012 Exam 2

SBI3U1-03 3035 Exam 2 SCH4U1-04 3031 Exam 2.5 SNC1W15JJ1 2038 Exam 1.5 PAF34OF N/A NO EXAM N/A

SBI4U1-06 3038 Exam 2 SNC1W1-05 3024 Exam 1.5 SNC2D1-04 3040 Exam 1.5 PPL1OF-02 N/A NO EXAM N/A

SCH3U1-05 3027 Exam 2 SNC1W1-06 3035 Exam 1.5 SNC2D1-08 3024 Exam 1.5 PPL1OM-02 N/A NO EXAM N/A

SCH4U1-06 3031 Exam 2.5 SNC2D1-07 3040 Exam 1.5 SPH3U1-05 3026 Exam 2 PPL34O N/A NO EXAM N/A

SNC1W1-07 3024 Exam 1.5 SNC2D1-12 Port 1 Exam 1.5 SPH3U1-07 2042 Exam 2 SBI3U1-06 3035 Exam 2

SNC2D1-03 Port. 12 Exam 1.5 SPH3U1-02 3026 Exam 2 SPL1EJJJJ1
Student  
Services

Specific courses have exams.  
Teacher will schdule with 

students.
1.5 - 2 hrs. depending 

on the course SCH3U1-07 3027 Exam 2

SNC2D1-11 3019 Exam 1.5 SPH4U1-06 3039 Exam 2.5 TAS101 N/A NO EXAM N/A SCH4U1-05 3031 Exam 2.5

SNC4M1-03 Port 1 Exam 2 SPL1BJJJJ 1043

Specific courses 
have exams.  
Teacher will 
schdule with 

students.

1.5 - 2 hours 
depending on 

the course TDJ3M1-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A SNC1W1-08 3024 Exam 1.5

SPH3U1-04 3026 Exam 2 TAS101-10 N/A NO EXAM N/A TGV34MJJJ1 1057 Presentation of FPT 2 SNC2D1-09 Exam 1.5

SPH4U1-02 3039 Exam 2.5 TAS1O1 N/A N/A N/A TMJ4M1-01 2011 Exam 2 SNC2P1-01 3038 Exam 1.5

TAS1O1-05 N/A NO EXAM N/A TCJ2O1-02 1110 Exam 1.5 TTJ3C1-01 1106 Exam 1,5 SPH4U1-04 3039 Exam 2.5

TAS1O1-10 N/A NO EXAM N/A TDJ2O1-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A TWJ34EJJJ1 1110 Written Exam 1.5 SPL1DJJJJ1 1043

Specific courses 
have exams.  
Teacher will 
schdule with 

students.

1.5 - 2 hours 
depending on 

the course

TCJ2O1-03 1110 Exam 1.5 TGJ3M1-01 1057
Presentation of 

FPT 2 TXJ34EJJJ2 1143 Exam 1.5 TAS101-01 N/A NO EXAM N/A

TEJ3M1-01 1094 Exam 1.5 TMJ2O1-01 2011 Exam 2 TCJ3C1-01 1110 Exam 1.5

TTJ4C1-01 1106 Exam 1.5 TTJ234CFJ1 1106 Exam 1.5 TDA34MJJJ2 1096 Presentations 2

TXJ34EJJJ1 1143 Exam 1.5 TXJ2O1-04 1143 Exam 1.5 TEJ2O1-01 1094 Exam

TGJ2O1-01 1057
Presentation of 

FPT 2

TMJ3M1-02 2011 Exam 2

TTJ2O1-01 1109 Exam 1.5

TXJ2O1-01 1143 Exam 1.5


